December 2007   Rev 2 1/33
1
TDA7563B
4 x 50W multifunction quad power amplifier
with built-in diagnostics feature
Features
■ Multipower BCD technology
■ MOSFET output power stage

(Horizontal) (Vertical)
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
TDA7563B Flexiwatt27 (vertical) Tube
TDA7563BH Flexiwatt27 (horizontal) Tube
TDA7563BPD PowerSO36 Tube
TDA7563BPDTR PowerSO36 Tape and reel
Contents TDA7563B
2/33